Affiliate Terms & Conditions Consent

1. Introduction

Company Overview: This Agreement governs the Affiliate Program of Lorde and Belle, Inc., a company specializing in the online sale of cosmetics and supplements.

Purpose: The purpose of this Affiliate Program is to promote Lorde and Belle, Inc.'s products through registered affiliates.

2. Affiliate Obligations

Registration: Affiliates must complete a registration process and be approved by Lorde and Belle, Inc.

Promotion: Affiliates agree to use their best efforts to promote Lorde and Belle, Inc.'s products in a manner consistent with the company's values and marketing guidelines.

3. Commission Structure

Commission Rate: Affiliates will receive a commission for each sale made through their unique affiliate link.

Payment Terms: Commissions will be paid on a monthly basis, subject to certain minimum thresholds and other conditions.

4. Intellectual Property

Usage: Affiliates are permitted to use Lorde and Belle, Inc.'s trademarks and branding materials as provided by the company for the purpose of promotion.

Restrictions: Affiliates must not alter or misuse the company's intellectual property.

5. Compliance with Laws

Affiliates must comply with all applicable laws and regulations, including those related to advertising and privacy.

6. Term and Termination

Duration: This agreement is effective upon registration and continues unless terminated by either party.

Termination Rights: Either party may terminate this agreement with notice.

7. Limitation of Liability

Lorde and Belle, Inc. will not be liable for indirect or accidental damages related to this agreement.

8. Governing Law

This Agreement shall be governed by the laws of the jurisdiction in which Lorde and Belle, Inc. is registered.

9. Acknowledgment

By participating in the Affiliate Program, the affiliate acknowledges that they have read, understood, and agreed to the terms and conditions.